\0. ‘Ol

N al
@ ™ GRILLANTCALLD ~ P
__ CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

BRILLIANT CHILD CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

2022-2023

WEEKENDS & HOLIDAYS / NO SCHOOL
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ACTIVITIES & EVENTS 2022-2023

August 1-12

Professional Development

August 1, Monday

First Day of School (Preschool) 6;30AM - 6:30PM

August 2, Tuesday

Online Campus Club Uniform Sale

August 8, Monday

Prayer Day | Staff Breakfast Bible Fellowship

August 13, Saturday

Parents Luncheon Orientation and PTA Election, 12noon

August 15, Monday

Student Handbook Policies- Orientation [Elem and MS Students MUST
attend]

August 16,Tuesday

Meet your teacher

August 17, Wednesday

First Day of School (Elementary & Middle School)

August 18, Thursday

Student Council Orientation

August 19, Friday

School Clubs Orientation

August 22-26 Monday to Friday

Eagle’s Student Council Campaign

August 25 Thursday

Eagle’s Student Council Election

August 26, Friday

Dinner Fellowship and Board Meeting , 6:00PM

September 1, Thursday

Expansion Highschool Campaign

September 5, Monday

Labor Day - No School

September 12 —16, Monday-Friday

Intramurals (Preschool, Elementary and Middle School)

September 15, Thursday

Breakfast FELLOWSHIP with GRANDPARENTS

September 16, Friday

BCCA Children’s Day | Cheer Dance Contest

September 21, Wednesday

Professional Development - No School [Elem & MS]

September 22, Thursday

BCCA Debating Team Contest [Middle School}

September 23, Friday

Board Meeting and fellowship, 6:30 PM

September 30, Friday
Qctober 3, Monday

Prayer Event, 8:30 AM
Bible Quiz Contest

Open House with Prospective Parents & Students

October 7, Friday

Parents’ Fellowship, 6:00 PM

October 12, Wednesday

Testing Day - Half Day

October 14, Friday

Teachers’ Professional Development Day
No School (Elementary and Middle School)

Qctober 17-19, Monday-Wednesday

Parent-Teacher Conferences (Elementary and Middle School)

October 24-27, Monday-Thursday

Parent-Teacher Conferences (Preschool)

October 24, Monday

End of First Grading | Report Cards To Be Sent Home
Half Day, 12:30 PM Dismissal (Elementary and MS)
Free Dress Day (Elementary and MS)

QOctober 27, Thursday

Harvest Festival & Costume Day (Preschool & Elementary)

October 28, Friday

November 3, Thursday

Nevada Day - No School

Election Day | No School (Elementary & Middle School)

November 7-10, Monday-Thursday

Art Festival (Preschool, Elementary and Middle School)

November 11, Friday

Veterans Day - No School

November 15-18, Tuesday-Friday

BCCA School Spirit Week (Elementary & MS)

November 18, Friday

Grateful Day | Thanksgiving Party Preschool, Elementary and Middle School

November 21, Monday

Thanksgiving Can Goods Distribution [Community Service]

November 22, Tuesday

Thanksgiving Feeding the Homeless [Community Service]

November 21 - 25, 2022, Monday-Friday

Thanksgiving Break - No School [Elementary and MS]

November 24-25 Thursday-Friday

December 2, Friday

Thanksgiving Break of Preschool

Pajama Day (Preschool, Elementary & MS)
Christmas Arts and Crafts | Christmas Tree Decoration

December 5-9, Monday-Friday

Children’s Christmas Shopping Event / Gift Wrapping
Toys and Blanket Drive Community Service

December 13 —16, Tuesday-Friday

First Semester Final Exams (Half Days for Elem & Middle School)
Samaritan Shoe Boxes Community Service

December 17, Saturday

Gift-Giving to the Homeless [Community Service]
(Elementary and Middle School)
Christmas Performance Night, 5:30 PM @Orleans Showroom

December 18-January 3

Christmas Break - No School [Elem and Middle School]

December 26, Monday

Christmas Monday | No School (Preschool)

December 27, Tuesday

Classes Resume (Preschool)

December 31, Saturday

New Year’s Eve
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ACTIVITIES & EVENTS 2022-2023

January 2, Monday

New Year's Monday | No School (Preschool)

January 3, Tuesday

Classes Resume (Preschool)

January 4, Wednesday

Second Semester Begins [Elementary and Middle School]

January 6, Friday

ACSI Spelling Bee Contest

January 13,Friday

ACSI Geography Bee

January 16, Monday

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day | No School
(Preschool, Elementary and MS)

January 18, Wednesday

Middle School Music Ministry “Worship Day”

January 18-20, Wednesday-Friday

Parent-Teacher Conferences (Preschool)

Januarv 20. Fridav

January 20, Friday

Orchestra Contest (Elementarv and Middle School)
End of Second Grading | Report Cards To Be emailed

Free Dress Day (Elementary & Middle School) Half day

January 20, Friday 1:30

Teachers’ Professional Development Day

January 23-25, Monday-Wednesday

Winter Picture Day

January 25-27, Wednesday-Friday

Feb 1,Wednesday

Parent-Teacher Conferences (Elementary & Middle School)

100t Day of School Costume Day (PreK, Elementary & Middle School)
Board Meeting, 6:30PM

February 3, Friday

Speech Meet (Elementary & Middle School)

February 10, Friday

Valentine’s Party (Preschool & Elementary)

February 13, Monday

Father Daughter Dance [Preschool, Elementary and Middle School]

February 14, Tuesday

God's love Celebration (Preschool, Elementary & Middle School)

February 20, Monday

Presidents’ Day - No School

Februarv 24. Friday

March 3, Friday

Board Meetina & Fellowship. 6:30PM

Math Olympics (Elementary and Middle School)

March 10, Friday

Cultural Day ( Elementary & Middle School)

March 13 - 17

Spring Break - No School

March 24, Friday

Fun Run, Parents’ Brunch Fellowship & Potluck
(Pre-K, Elementary & Middle School)

March 30, Thursday

Creative Writing Contest (Elementary & Middle School)
Board Meeting & Potluck, 6:30PM

March 31, Friday

April 7, Friday

End of Third Grading Period

Good Friday - No School [Elementary and Middle School]

April 10, Monday

Easter Monday - No School [Elementary and Middle School]

April 3-4, Monday-Tuesday

Parent-Teacher Conferences (Elementary & Middle School)

April 5-7 Wednesday-Friday

Parent-Teacher Conferences (Preschool)

April 7, Friday

Easter Party (Preschool, Elementary & Middle School)

April 14, Friday

Green House Day

April 17, Monday

Prayer Day and Worship

April 17-28, Monday-Friday

Science Club(Preschool, Elementary & Middle School)

April 21, Friday

Earth Day (Preschool & Elementary)
Students may wear an Earth-Themed Shirt & Uniform Bottoms

April 24-28 Monday-Friday

Robotify Contest

April 26, Wednesday

May 1, Monday

Professional Development - No School [Elementary & Middle School]

Donuts with Dad (Elementary & Middle School)
Board Meeting & Fellowship, 6:30PM

May 2-4, Tuesday-Thursday

SAT/ACT — Testing

May 5, Friday

Muffins with Mom, Tea Party (Preschool, Elem and Middle School]

May 8-19, Monday-Friday

Book fair

May 8-11, Monday-Thursday

Assessments (Preschool)

May 12, Friday

BCCA Eagle’'s Rewards Day (Preschool, Elementary & Middle School)

May 19, Friday

Cold Reads Contest

May 24-26, Wednesday-Friday

Second Semester Final Exams (Half Days) Elementary & Middle School

May 29-31, Monday -Wednesday

Special Classes: Music & Sports (Elementary Middle School)

May 29, Monday

Memorial Day | No School (Preschool & Elementary)

June 1-6, 2023

Performance Night Rehearsals (Half-day) Elem and Middle School

June 3,2023 Saturday
June 6, Tuesday

PTA Dinner Fellowship
Last Day of School [Elem and Middle School]

June 7 , Wednesday

End of Fourth Grading | Report Cards To Be Sent Via Email
Half Day, 12:30PM Dismissal (Elementary)
Free Dress Day (Elementary)

BCCA Graduation Rites & Grand Performance Night

June 8, 2023 Thursday

SPORTS TOURNAMENTS WILL BE ANNOUNCED

FIELD DAY

e PRESCHOOL: NO SCHOOL/No After SafeCare on Federal Holidays, Thanksgiving Day
Thursday & Friday, Christmas Day, New Year’s Day and Easter Monday.

Summer Camp starts June 8,2023- August 16,2023 SR o N R e LT i R T e e e R [ P R A R o

Staff Christmas Party
e January 20, 2023 Professional Development and June 7, 2023 for Performance Night




